Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paige Fellows - (322026) - Bradford-On-Avon ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.98
2:36.14
2:38.55
2:44.71

3:06.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.98
2:36.14
2:38.55
2:44.71

3:06.52

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

476
475
454
404
278

WA Pts

476
475
454
404
278

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

26/10/13
02/03/13
18/11/12
08/07/12
08/01/11

Date

26/10/13
02/03/13
18/11/12
08/07/12
08/01/11

Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Wiltshire County Championships
Trowbridge Club Championships

Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet

Corsham ASC Open Meet

Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Wiltshire County Championships
Trowbridge Club Championships

Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet

Corsham ASC Open Meet

Venue

Trowbridge
Swindon

Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Corsham

Venue

Trowbridge
Swindon

Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Corsham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Club Swam Under

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



