## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Paige Fellows - (322026) - Bradford-On-Avon ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.98	476	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:36.14	475	Н	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:38.55	454	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:44.71	404	Н	08/07/12	Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
3:06.52	278	Н	08/01/11	Corsham ASC Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.98	476	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:36.14	475	Н	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:38.55	454	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:44.71	404	Н	08/07/12	Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
3:06.52	278	Н	08/01/11	Corsham ASC Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS